
STEM

[0,24]

EXECUTION

AE

AI

AM

A3B

[0,31]
8

[0,25]
6,4

[0,38]
9,5

6

 G
 1
/2
 

6,35
161

                   [0,87]

S
E
E
 T
A
B
L
E

ACROSS FLATS 22

                   [1,06]
ACROSS FLATS 27  

S
T
E
M

S = STEM LENGTH (SPECIFY BY CUSTOMER)  

28
1,08

 

 

 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

7,5

 

 

0,30

 
0,98
25 S 

Name

J. Krott

General Dimension

Dimensions in mm [inch]
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All specifications are subject to change without notice.

Bimetal, NG160, A, Back, 081
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